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OEM Reference

MAZDA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

B09226251
4243135110
4243135180
4243135200
4243104020
4243104030
4243132500
4243160120
4243104020
4243135110
4243135180
4243135200
J4243135180
J4243135200

OEM Cross Reference

OoOMC
BREMBO
BREMBO
METELLI
METELLI
METELLI
METELLI

sbs

A.B.S.

A.B.S.
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

ATE

PAGID
CIFAM
CIFAM

LPR

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

100470
14675710
14675710
180121
180121
180121
180121

1825264712

2629S
2629S
329091B
329091J
329091J
480120
62925
700121
700121
7D0355

8DT355301491
8DT355301491

94021000
94021000
ADT34711
BBR7232
BDR318
BF533
BF533
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